
Co-funded 
Sport Officers

FAI
Chris McElligott
Citywide - Football for All (Disability)
       chris.mcelligott@fai.ie             083 816 2334

Jimmy Mowlds
Darndale/Kilbarrack - Soccer
       jimmy.mowlds@fai.ie             087 665 5267

David Rake
Canal Communities - Soccer
       david.rake@fai.ie             087 995 6371

Jonathan Tormey
South East - Soccer
       jonathan.tormey@fai.ie             087 132 3252

Ian Hill
North West Inner City - Soccer
       ian.hill@fai.ie             086 048 9920



Keith O’Halloran
Citywide - Women’s Soccer
       keith.ohalloran@fai.ie             083 879 2335

Pearl Slattery
Citywide - Women’s Soccer
       pearl.slattery@fai.ie             083 103 6563

Marc Kenny
Crumlin/Drimnagh/Kimmage - Soccer
       marc.kenny@fai.ie             086 047 2137

Michael Moore
Ballyfermot - Soccer
       michael.moore@fai.ie             087 980 5772

Paul Whelan
Finglas - Soccer
       paul.whelan@fai.ie             086 044 1004

Neil Keoghan
Ballymun - Soccer
       neil.keoghan@fai.ie             083 879 5580 

Tommy Carberry
North East Inner City - Soccer
       tommy.carberry@fai.ie             083 167 0271



Leinster Rugby

Ray McCabe
North Central - Rugby
       ray.mccabe@leinsterrugby.ie             083 463 1065

Larissa Muldoon
Citywide - Women’s Rugby
       larissa.muldoon@leinsterrugby.ie             083 827 1213

Gareth Murray
South Central - Rugby
       gareth.murray@leinsterrugby.ie             085 734 1464

Juliet Short
North West - Rugby
       juliet.short@leinsterrugby.ie             086 780 2367

Stephen Maher
Central - Rugby
       stephen.maher@leinsterrugby.ie             086 199 4569

Ken Knaggs
South East - Rugby
       ken.knaggs@leinsterrugby.ie             085 828 5730



Michael Carruth
South East - Boxing
       michael_carruth@ymail.com             087 753 9555

Paul Quinn
Central - Boxing
       paulquinn999@gmail.com             087 674 8928

Noel Burke
North Central - Boxing
       noelkarenburke@gmail.com            086 326 5777

Ed Griffin
South Central - Boxing
       shandygriffin@hotmail.com             085 748 0207

Oisín Fagan
North West - Boxing
       oisinfagan@gmail.com             087 981 8322

Irish Athletic Boxing Association



Colette Quinn
Citywide - Athletics
       colettequinn@athleticsireland.ie            087 643 5822

Gerard O’Donnell
Citywide - Athletics
       gerardodonnell@athleticsireland.ie             085 871 3217

Athletics Ireland

Aoife Byrne
Citywide - Rowing
       aoife.byrne@rowingireland.ie             087 269 6071

Rowing Ireland

Fintan McAllister
Citywide - Cricket
       fintan.mcallister@cricketireland.ie             086 179 5587

Cricket Leinster

David Phelan
Citywide - Health Promotion and Improvement Officer
       david.phelan6@mail.dcu.ie             087 652 5001

HSE


